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Bossa Nova Chandeliers 
PD-93838 / PD-93854 

 
 

       

 
Fixture Type: 
 
Catalog Number: 
 
Project: 
 
Location: 
           

 

 

 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

 
SPECIFICATIONS 

With its contrast of simple shapes, Bossa Nova captures the formal energy 
of mid-century modernism, but adds a high-tech twist with cutting-edge 
led light and an installation-friendly design.  

Color Temp: 3000K 
CRI: 90 
Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV; 100%-5% 0-10V 
Rated Life: 50,000 hrs 
Input: 120V – 277V 
Construction: Aluminum with glass diffuser 
Light Source: High output LED 
Finish: Black 
Standards: ETL & cETL listed, Damp listed, Title 24 

 

 
FEATURES 
• Mouth-blown opal glass shades 
• Easy-to-assemble design with quick connections 
• Interchangeable rods are varied in length for customization 
• Three 12" and one 6" down rod included 
• Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling 
• Universal voltage driver (120V-220V-227V) concealed within fixture 

ORDER NUMBER 
 

Model 
  

Wattage 
 

Voltage 
 

LED Lumens 
 

Delivered Lumens 
 

Finish 
  

PD-93838 
PD-93854 

38” 
54” 

65W 
92W 

120V-277V 
5389 
7394 

4391 
6158 BK Black 

 

Example: PD-93838-BK 

 

REPLACEMENT 

6” ROD RPL-ROD-OUT06-BK  GLASS RPL-GLA-93804 

10”  ROD RPL-ROD-OUT10-BK    
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