





# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

With its contrast of simple shapes, Bossa Nova captures the formal energy of mid-century modernism, but adds a high-tech twist with cutting-edge led light and an installation-friendly design.

#### **FEATURES**

- Mouth-blown opal glass shades
- Easy-to-assemble design with quick connections
- Interchangeable rods are varied in length for customization
- Three 12" and one 6" down rod included
- Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling
- Universal voltage driver (120V-220V-227V) concealed within fixture

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

Color Temp: 3000K

**CRI**: 90

**Dimming**: 100% - 10% ELV; 100%-5% 0-10V

**Rated Life**: 50,000 hrs **Input:** 120V – 277V

Construction: Aluminum with glass diffuser

**Light Source:** High output LED

Finish: Black

Standards: ETL & cETL listed, Damp listed, Title 24

#### ORDER NUMBER

Model		Wattage	Voltage	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens	Finish		
PD-93838 PD-93854	38″ 54″	65W 92W	120V-277V	5389 7394	4391 6158	вк	Black	

Example: PD-93838-BK

### REPLACEMENT

6" ROD	RPL-ROD-OUT06-BK	GLASS	RPL-GLA-93804
10" ROD	RPL-ROD-OUT10-BK		

**dweLED.com** Phone (800) 526.2588 Fax (800) 526.2585 **Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center** 44 Harbor Park Drive Port Washington, NY 11050 Central Distribution Center 1600 Distribution Ct Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Western Distribution Center 1750 Archibald Avenue Ontario, CA 91760